
Lightweight T5 Projector HD Mini Durable 1080P 16 9 Aspect
Ratio

Basic Information

Guangdong,China

Fullsun

CE ROHS

T5

2 pcs

USD44-50/PCS

it can be customized according customer's
requirement

2-10 days

T, T/T, Western Union,Paypal

100000pcs per month

Product Specification

Andriod 9.0

1.2-10m

2.2kg

230X200X85mm

16:9

30000 Hours

1.2:1

1*5W

Lightweight T5 Projector, T5 Projector Durable, 
1080P HD Mini Projectors

for m
ore products please visit us on fullsunelec.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Version:

Projection Distance:

Weight:

Product Size:

Aspect Ratio:

Lamp Life:

Throw Ratio:

Speakers:

Highlight:

Dongguan City Fusen Hardware Plastic Gift Co., Ltd.
fullsunelec.com
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Product Description

16 9 Aspect Ratio HD Mini Projectors with High Contrast Ratio and Extra
Features

Product Description:
T5 Projector is a home portable projector with HD mini LED, digital LCD and advanced technologies. It features a 50-200 inch image size,
a 1.2:1 throw ratio, a 16:9 aspect ratio, a 10000:1 contrast ratio, and an Andriod 9.0 version. With its high-definition picture quality, this
projector provides amazing viewing experience in any environment. Whether you are watching movies, playing video games or giving a
business presentation, this projector is the perfect solution for all your entertainment needs. It is also a mini LED projector, which is small
and lightweight, making it easy to move from place to place. Moreover, its low power consumption makes it energy-saving and cost-
effective over the long run. T5 Projector is the perfect choice for anyone looking for a reliable, high-quality projector for the home or office.
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Features:
Product Name: T5 Projector
Weight: 2.2kg
Lamp Life: 30000 Hours
Native Resolution: 1920x1080
Power Supply: 110V-240V(+/-10%),50-60Hz
Noise Level: ≤32dB
Full HD LCD Projector
1080P Mini Projector
1080P HD Projector
 
Technical Parameters:

Parameter Description

Product
T5 1080P Mini Projector, Android Smart Projector, Home Theater
Projector

Lamp Life 30000 Hours
Projection
Distance

1.2-10m

Aspect Ratio 16:9
Contrast Ratio 10000:1
Noise Level ≤32dB
Native Resolution 1920x1080
Lumens 300 ANSI Lumens
Product Size 230X200X85mm
Version Andriod 9.0
Weight 2.2kg
 
Applications:
Experience the crystal clear imaging of the Tripsky T5 Projector. With its native resolution of 1920x1080, this digital LCD
projector produces brilliant images with amazing clarity and a 10000:1 contrast ratio. With a size of 230X200X85mm, the T5
Projector is widely used as an Android or Home Theater projector for both commercial and private use. The built-in 5W
speaker delivers sharp sound quality that is perfect for any movie, sports, or gaming session. Whether you’re having a
business presentation or a movie night with friends, the Tripsky T5 Projector is the perfect choice for an enjoyable viewing
experience.



 
Customization:
Tripsky T5 1080P Home Theater Projector
Brand Name: Tripsky
Model Number: T5
Place of Origin: Guangdong,China
Image Size: 50-200 Inch
Weight: 2.2kg
Aspect Ratio: 16:9
Projection Distance: 1.2-10m
Throw Ratio: 1.2:1
The Tripsky T5 is a 4K smart projector with 1080P high resolution that can project images up to 200 inches. It has a 16:9
aspect ratio, a projection distance of 1.2-10m, and a throw ratio of 1.2:1. Despite its mini size, the Tripsky T5 still offers
excellent image quality and is perfect for a 1080P home theater.
 
Support and Services:
T5 Projector offers technical support and service to its customers. Customers can contact our technical support team by
email, telephone or live chat. Our technical support team is available from Monday to Friday, 9am to 5pm. If you encountered
any technical issue, our support team is here to help. Our technical team will diagnosis your issue and provide the best
solution to resolve it. We also offer free software updates and maintenance to keep your T5 Projector running at its best.
 
Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping for T5 Projector
Packaging
The T5 Projector comes in a brown cardboard box with a bubble wrap interior. It also includes a power cord, user manual, and
all necessary mounting hardware.
Shipping
The T5 Projector is shipped via a trusted courier service. It is tracked and insured for up to $500. Delivery time is 2-3 business
days.
 
FAQ:

Q: What is the brand name of Tripsky T5 Projector?
Q: What is the model number of Tripsky T5 Projector?
Q: Where was the Tripsky T5 Projector manufactured?
Q: What features does the Tripsky T5 Projector have?
Q: What is the brightness of the Tripsky T5 Projector?

 

 8613403026850  hbsale@dgenchuang.com  fullsunelec.com

Room 1005, Buliding 1, A+ Tower, No.139, Liansheng Road, HumenTown, Dongguan City, Guangdong, CHINA

Dongguan City Fusen Hardware Plastic Gift Co., Ltd.
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